Miami Valley Kids Wrestling Association Estimated numbers 2021-2022 [as of 9/30/2021 at 1:51 AM]

High School Area Director

John McClain
Mike Abbey

Cell Phone

with Texting E-Mail

419-306-9908
419-348-0878

mcclain58@hotmail.com
abbeym@ae.noacsc.org

Home Phone Address

567-371-2953
see cell phone

401 East Lehr Ave
3131 Murray Rd.

City, State & Zip
Ada, OH 45810
Lima, OH 45801

Emily Wagner

Nathan Livingston

Jarrod Martin
Travis Kleman
Sam Sampson

937-621-1219
937-470-1203
937-475-2235
419-236-8444
937-681-1548

ejwagnerO5@gmail.com

bellbrookyouthwrestling@gmail.com

jarrodbmartin@gmail.com
blufftonwrestlingclub@gmail.com
sampsons@brookvilleschools.org

see cell phone
see cell phone
937-429-6868
419-358-4487

see cell phone 3771 Crawford Toms Rd.

3592 Myers Tillman Rd

2098 Fairnoll Dr.
11580 Tom Fett Rd.

Arcanum, OH 45304

Beavercreek, OH 45431
Bluffton, OH 45817
Brookville, OH 45309

Chris Eckhardt
Josh Kemplin
Brent Thomas

Eric Vanderhorst

Mark Gerhard
Nathan Krouse
Matt Goeke
Phil Miller
Brock Conner
Mark Adams

513-283-9068
513-593-2230
419-722-3390
937-694-9565
937-369-7658
614-270-6453
937-533-1835
419-704-8409
937-733-8050
937-533-1770

carlislepeeweewrestling@aol.com

kemplijp@yahoo.com
brent.allstar@yahoo.com
ewvandy@yahoo.com
mgerhard@mindspring.com
Nathan.krouse@konecranes.com

Centervilleyouthwrestling@gmail.com

millphil@woh.rr.com

Bconner@premierproduceone.com

eatonwrestling@gmail.com

see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
937-687-6387
see cell phone

6504 Junior Ct

18 Phyllis PI

3414 CR 313

7805 Falknor Rd

311 Wonderly Ave
1820 East Possum Rd
511 Druewood Ln
1311 S. Bredeick St.
599 Cranwood Cir
127 Frederick Dr.

Carlisle, OH 45005
Harveysburg, OH 45032
Bluffton, OH 45817
Covington, OH 45318
Oakwood, OH 45419
Springfield, OH 45502
Dayton, OH 45459
Delphos, OH 45833
New Lebanon, OH 45345
Eaton, OH 45320

Chris Lawson

419-302-0237

c_lawson_82@yahoo.com

see cell phone

4520 Old Delphos Rd

Lima, OH 45807

Brian Hayes
Billy Osborne
Paula Trainer
Bryce Obaugh

Chelsea Cromwell

Patricia Engle
Rick Feltner
Damon Legault
Michael Hunt

937-986-9969
937-266-6988
937-308-8301
937-418-3126
719-217-7062
937-532-0893
937-409-0951
513-633-1301
567-674-5786

BrianHayes6283@yahoo.com
billosborne9@gmail.com
ptrainer@woh.rr.com
bbobaugh@gmail.com
chelsea_cromwell@yahoo.com
Patricia.engle85@yahoo.com
rickfeltner937@gmail.com
damon.legault@gmail.com

KentonYouthWrestling@gmail.com

see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone

3045 Wolfe Dr.

42 E Bryant Ave

2245 Fairfield Pk
13094 Tammy Marie Ln
7803 East State Rd 32
61 Sargent Drive

2098 Brainard Dr.

1826 Church St.

Fairborn, OH 45324
Franklin, OH 45005
Springfield, OH 45502
St. Paris, OH 43072
Union City, IN 47390
Jamestown, OH 45335
Kettering, OH 45440
Kings Mills, OH 45034

14688 Township Road 100 Kenton, OH 43326

Team

Code

AD Ada

AE Allen East
AR Arcanum

BB Bellbrook

BC Beavercreek
BT Bluffton

BV Brookville

CL Carlisle

CM Clinton Massie
CN Cory Rawson
(60) Covington
CR Carroll

Cs Clark Shawnee
Ccv Centerville
DT Delphos Tri-County
DX Dixie

EA Eaton

EL Elida

FB Fairborn

FR Franklin

GN Greenon

GR Graham

GV Greenville

JT Jamestown
KE Kettering

Kl Kings

KN Kenton

LB Lima Bath

LC Lima Catholic
LE Lebanon

LM Little Miami

LP Lima Perry

Ashley Hilgert
Greg Sanchez
Stacy Guerra
Jay Mirolo
Chadwick Zink

419-303-5620
419-204-9209
513-267-3793
513-490-9186
419-905-7975

ashleychalfin@yahoo.com
GSanchl0@gmail.com

lebanonyouthwrestling@yahoo.com

LMYWrestle@gmail.com
Chadwick.a.zink@gmail.com

see cell phone
419-225-8847
see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone

708 Radcliffe St
3037 Danny Dr.
17 N. Corwin St
509 Nunner Rd.
4740 Osman Rd

Lima, OH 45804
Lima, OH 45801
Lebanon, OH 45036
Maineville, OH 45039
Lima, OH 45806



567-204-2647
937-733-1426
937-606-0541
513-594-0557
937-545-2476

Bigmommaderby@gmail.com
cole0057@yahoo.com

see cell phone
see cell phone

miamieastyouthwrestlingclub@gmail.com see cell phone

amberlilly89@gmail.com
david_friend402@hotmail.com

see cell phone
see cell phone

2650 W Market St #305B
1921 Sherwood Forest Dr

708 Sherwood Dr.

6957 Trenton Franklin Rd

Lima, OIH 45805
Miamisburg, OH 45342
Troy, OH 45373
Middletown, OH 45042

513-746-6890
765-969-8988
740-444-3014

937-533-1851
937-605-1385
419-233-5238
937-286-1102
937-901-0685

937-533-1474
765-993-7318
937-829-4192
937-772-1281
567-259-8343
937-321-4169
513-267-2632
937-620-2241
937-405-3678
937-424-6574
765-580-2843
937-608-5303
937-417-0063
937-672-9253
937-689-2707

Colin.Jacobe@Meijer.com
magool456@yahoo.com
tboltswrestling@gmail.com

kiraadkins@gmail.com
buckeyes1269@att.net
epedrosa@woh.rr.com
oakwood.wrestling@gmail.com
sizemore.21@wright.edu
hbryant@1711@aol.com
stevensona@psarrows.com
Erika.L.Cappa@gmail.com
bobcathwt@aol.com
fergy_3@hotmail.com
barnettsean26 @gmail.com
sopycj@aol.com
coach.ward.panthers@gmail.com
osborne.joshua@gmail.com
weearrowswrestling@yahoo.com
mevans@dkemcor.com
oberschlake2@yahoo.com
chris.stephens@starleasing.com
stmagoteaux@midmark.com

ValleyViewYouthWrestling@gmail.com

corwinp@sbcglobal.net

see cell phone

see cell phone

see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
937-296-1892
see cell phone
see cell phone
937-456-9882

see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone

40 Wagner Rd.

195 Iron Gate Dr

West Milton, OH 45383

Englewood, OH 45322

3183 W Florence Campbell Eaton, OH 45320

2580 Deer Run
339 Chippewa Dr

925 E. Schantz Ave.

1814 Hartley Ave.

1814 Consolidated Rd.

4356 N ST RT 741
329 E. North St.
00699 St Rt 197

2040 Crystal Marie Dr.

65 Milford Ct.

695 Pinehurst Drive

103 West Street
94 Toone Dr.

2452 West Hoppes Road

3645 Mulberry Rd

8739 Cambridge Dr

13421 Harris Rd
3020 Cattail Dr

Springfield, OH 45504
Ottawa, OH 45875
Oakwood, OH 45419
New Carlisle, OH 45344
Piqua, OH 45356
Eaton, OH 45320

Lebanon, OH 45036
Sidney, OH 45365
Mendon, OH 45862
Beavercreek, OH 45431
Springboro, OH 45066
Tipp City, OH 45371
Medway, OH 45341
Troy, OH 45373

Liberty, IN 47353
Dayton, OH 45414
Versailles, OH 45380
Germantown, OH 45327
Tipp City, OH 45371

LS Lima Shawnee Sara Harris

MB Miamisburg Steve Cole

ME Miami East Jennifer Hughes
MM Middletown Madison Amber Blanton
MN Minster Dave Friend

MU Milton Union Colin Jacobe

NE Northeastern IN Justin Stevens
NM Northmont Jasmine Wood
NT National Trail Kira Adkins

NW Northwestern James Chapman
oG Ottawa-Glandorf Eric Pedrosa
ow Oakwood Jay Lane

PL Arrow Elite Josh Sizemore
PQ Piqua Hunter Bryant
PS Preble Shawnee Scott Stevenson
RI Richmond, IN Erika Cappa

SB Springboro Blue Dave Campbell
Sl Sidney Andrew Ferguson
SM St. Marys Sean Barnett

ST Stebbins John Sopczak
SW Springboro White Bob Ward

TC Tipp City Josh Osborne
TE Tecumseh Terry Ferguson
TY Troy Matt Evans

uc Union County Billy Oberschlake
VB Vandalia Butler Chris Stephens
VS Versailles Scott Magoteaux
\AY Valley View Stephanie Porter
WA Wayne Corwin Poole

Wi Wilmington Brad Bean

WP Wapakoneta Brent Miller

wv Waynesville Kelsi Baird

XC Xenia Christian Tommy Hoskins
XE Xenia Sara O'Banion

937-302-8316
419-302-7089

937-768-4177
937-478-8248

Brad.Beanm@gmail.com
mtbs@bright.net
kels2baird@gmail.com
tchoskins02@aol.com
xywdirectors@gmail.com

see cell phone
see cell phone
see cell phone

1759 Daily Rd

Wilmington, Ohio 45177
Wapakoneta, OH 45895
Waynesville, OH 45068

see cell phone 3170 Old Winchester Trail Xenia, OH 45385



